T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION

E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
6941AX  3.3KV/BS5467 CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO OF CORES WEIGHT
Kg/Km
OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
GLAND SIZE NYLON CLEAT TREFOIL CLEAT
6941AX120/3 120 37/2.03 1 1490 23..20 25 1.2 -
6941AX150/3 150 37/2.25 1 1870 26.30 32 1.2 -
6941AX185/3 185 37/2.52 1 2290 28.70 32 1.4 TASB04
6941AX240/3 240 61/2.25 1 2880 31.40 40 1.4 TASB05
6941AX300/3 300 61/2.52 1 3520 34.10 40 1.8 TASB07
6941AX400/3 400 61/2.85 1 4520 38.90 50S 1.8 TASB10
6941AX500/3 500 61/3.2 1 5680 42.80 50S 1.8 TASB12
6941AX630/3 630 127/2.52 1 7120 47.30 50 2.0 TASB15
6941AX  3.3KV/BS5467 CABLE - CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –
SECTIONAL